


Kopiert auf Canon

Kategorie 5

Rang Jg Total

1 150.05 Punkte Aargau

Glauser Nina 1992 Gränichen STV 9.35 9.25 8.85 8.95 36.40

Haller Sina 1995 Getu Uerkheim 9.60 9.40 8.90 9.45 37.35

Schneider Kim 1994 BTV Aarau 8.40 8.95 8.75 9.25 35.35

Schwammberger Lisa 1995 Getu Uerkheim 9.60 9.55 9.30 9.35 37.80

Fretz Stefanie 1986 Getu Uerkheim 9.50 9.55 9.50 9.65 38.20

38.05 37.75 36.55 37.70 150.05

2 149.60 Punkte St. Gallen I

Burkard Daniela 1995 GETU STV Uzwil 9.25 9.25 9.15 9.20 36.85

Hutter Luzia 1995 GETU STV Kriessern 9.55 9.45 9.05 9.25 37.30

Lanter Céline 1995 GETU STV Uzwil 9.35 9.45 9.45 8.95 37.20

Schütz Virginia 1996 GETU Staad 9.45 9.35 9.15 9.20 37.15

Leber Céline 1995 GETU STV Uzwil 9.45 9.70 9.50 7.90 36.55

37.80 37.95 37.25 36.60 149.60

3 149.45 Punkte Graubünden I

Marino Luana 1996 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 9.00 9.65 9.15 9.65 37.45

Carnot Michelle 1993 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 8.95 9.05 8.95 8.95 35.90

Holzinger Nadine 1995 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 9.15 9.45 9.05 9.45 37.10

Worni Angela 1995 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 9.30 9.70 9.35 9.05 37.40

Scherrer Mercedes 1995 Getu Malans 9.45 9.55 9.05 9.45 37.50

36.90 38.35 36.60 37.60 149.45

4 148.95 Punkte Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden I

Gasser Marion 1995 BTV Luzern 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.40 37.50

Stadelmann Andrea 1995 Willisau 9.40 9.00 9.20 9.00 36.60

Schwegler Isabelle 1996 Beromünster 9.45 9.45 9.00 9.40 37.30

Schwegler Raphaela 1994 Zell 9.40 9.50 9.10 8.80 36.80

Ambühl Carmen 1993 Ballwil 9.35 9.45 9.30 8.10 36.20

37.65 37.80 36.90 36.60 148.95

5 148.40 Punkte Ticino I

Bisaccia Fabiana 1994 SFG Bellinzona 9.30 9.55 9.25 9.20 37.30

Montalbetti Alessia 1995 SFG Bellinzona 9.30 9.45 9.30 9.40 37.45

Beltrami Arianna 1991 SFG Bellinzona 9.60 8.95 8.95 9.25 36.75

Florio Alice 1992 SFG Bellinzona 9.40 9.20 8.95 8.95 36.50

Bognuda Prisca 1991 SFG Biasca 8.95 9.15 9.15 8.20 35.45

37.60 37.35 36.65 36.80 148.40

6 148.05 Punkte St. Gallen II

Bernhart Enja 1994 GETU STV Uzwil 9.15 9.10 8.80 9.30 36.35

Rossi Lara 1993 GETU STV Uzwil 9.65 9.15 9.20 9.10 37.10

Schönenberger Jana 1995 GETU STV Uzwil 9.55 9.20 9.25 9.25 37.25

Gmünder Nadja 1994 GETU STV Uzwil 9.30 9.30 9.05 8.95 36.60

Bargues Nina 1994 GETU Staad 9.25 9.30 8.80 9.40 36.75

37.75 36.95 36.30 37.05 148.05

7 147.55 Punkte Uri

Zgraggen Valentina 1995 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.40 8.85 9.20 8.85 36.30

Zgraggen Désirée 1997 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.15 9.35 9.15 9.25 36.90

Gisler Tanja 1993 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.40 9.30 8.85 8.60 36.15

Herger Aline 1996 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.05 9.15 9.45 8.65 36.30

Imhof Sonja 1995 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.45 9.45 9.35 9.00 37.25

37.40 37.25 37.15 35.75 147.55
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8 147.20 Punkte Thurgau

Heller Katrin 1995 Arbon 9.40 9.30 9.05 8.85 36.60

Metzger Chantal 1995 Steckborn 8.55 8.60 9.10 9.20 35.45

Jermann Julia 1995 Neuwilen 9.30 8.85 8.75 8.75 35.65

Ruf Cindy 1995 Frauenfeld 9.35 9.50 8.80 8.80 36.45

Siegrist Cendrine 1996 Arbon 9.55 9.35 9.45 9.35 37.70

37.60 37.00 36.40 36.20 147.20

9 146.75 Punkte Jura

Tonnerre Lucile 1994 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.10 8.70 9.05 8.95 35.80

Fleury Leila 1993 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.15 8.85 9.15 8.80 35.95

Jeambrun Laurie 1994 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.25 9.25 9.60 9.20 37.30

Henz Margaux 1996 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.35 9.50 8.95 9.05 36.85

Willemin Fiona 1994 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.45 8.85 8.75 9.15 36.20

37.20 36.45 36.75 36.35 146.75

10 146.60 Punkte Bern

Hulliger Lara 1992 Gym Center Emme 9.00 9.30 9.05 8.60 35.95

Witschi Lisa 1995 BTV Bern 8.75 9.15 9.10 8.85 35.85

Kämpf Rahel 1995 BTV Bern 9.25 9.15 9.15 8.90 36.45

Rey Fabienne 1992 TV Orpund 8.95 8.95 9.00 9.45 36.35

Kummer Noelia 1995 Getu Büren 9.35 9.35 9.45 9.15 37.30

36.55 36.95 36.75 36.35 146.60

11 146.30 Punkte Neuchâtel

Choffat Chloé 1996 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.25 8.60 8.70 8.65 35.20

Detraz Thelma 1996 Colombier 9.10 9.60 8.95 8.75 36.40

Sandoz Vania 1993 Gym juniors, La Chaux-de-Fonds 9.20 9.35 9.10 9.05 36.70

Fluckiger Coralie 1995 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.10 36.60

Dubois Shandi 1993 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 8.65 8.95 9.15 9.25 36.00

36.80 37.15 36.20 36.15 146.30

12 146.30 Punkte Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden II

Konzelmann Melanie 1994 Eschenbach 9.35 9.30 8.75 8.90 36.30

Wismer Eliane 1994 Beromünster 9.25 8.80 8.75 9.05 35.85

Meile Andrea 1995 Hochdorf 9.00 9.55 9.15 9.20 36.90

Shala Besjana 1995 Beromünster 9.20 9.30 9.00 8.95 36.45

Gehrig Janine 1996 Ballwil 8.70 8.60 9.35 9.10 35.75

36.80 36.95 36.25 36.30 146.30

13 145.25 Punkte Vaud

Ray Géraldine 1993 Yverdon Amis-gym 8.50 8.90 8.90 8.85 35.15

Guillet Elsa 1992 Villeneuve 8.95 9.15 9.00 8.65 35.75

Cosandet Colette 1994 Bex 9.05 9.05 9.25 8.40 35.75

Pilloud Céline 1995 Vevey Jeunes-Pariotes 9.30 9.45 9.50 8.95 37.20

Jubin Sophie 1996 Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 9.00 8.75 9.45 8.75 35.95

36.30 36.55 37.20 35.20 145.25

14 145.10 Punkte Zürich

Windler Sina 1995 Rikon 9.30 8.25 8.95 9.10 35.60

Kober Alessia 1995 Urdorf 9.15 8.05 0.00 9.25 26.45

Eberle Jasmin 1994 Urdorf 9.10 8.95 8.75 9.05 35.85

Luginbühl Nina 1996 Rutschwil 9.10 9.35 8.55 9.25 36.25

Zwicky Lisa 1995 Winterthur 9.40 9.50 9.05 9.20 37.15

36.95 36.05 35.30 36.80 145.10
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15 144.90 Punkte Appenzell

Hohl Simona 1995 TV Teufen 8.60 8.85 8.75 8.75 34.95

Memoli Nadia 1996 Getu Rehetobel 9.15 9.30 8.80 8.30 35.55

Schläpfer Nadine 1996 Getu Rehetobel 9.40 9.05 8.90 8.70 36.05

Giezendanner Chiara 1994 Getu Rehetobel 9.30 8.45 8.50 8.70 34.95

Van der Werff Robin 1996 Getu Rehetobel 9.50 9.40 9.20 9.15 37.25

37.35 36.60 35.65 35.30 144.90

16 144.80 Punkte Genève

Gueissaz Chloé 1996 Eaux-Vives 8.75 8.90 9.00 8.75 35.40

Schuchert Claudine 1995 Chêne Gymnastique Genève 8.50 8.70 8.75 8.90 34.85

Hsieh Laurène 1995 Collonge-Bellerive 8.85 9.25 9.40 8.95 36.45

Di Santo Mélissandre 1995 Chêne Gymnastique Genève 9.30 9.45 9.35 9.20 37.30

Pacarizi Elona 1993 Meyrin 8.65 9.05 9.05 8.40 35.15

35.55 36.65 36.80 35.80 144.80

17 144.65 Punkte Valais

Bortone Jade 1996 Martigny-Octoduria 8.45 9.25 8.90 8.65 35.25

Fournier Morgane 1993 Uvrier-Sports 9.05 9.10 8.90 8.50 35.55

Ruffiner Svenia 1995 Sierre-Gym 8.95 8.80 8.75 8.85 35.35

Sportoni Coralie 1995 Uvrier-Sports 8.75 9.05 8.75 8.85 35.40

Théodoloz Marie 1995 Uvrier-Sports 9.25 9.55 9.35 9.45 37.60

36.00 36.95 35.90 35.80 144.65

18 144.40 Punkte Sport Union Schweiz

Stutz Ramona 1994 KTV Schongau 9.05 8.85 9.00 8.60 35.50

Galliker Carola 1992 ESV Eschenbach 9.35 9.50 8.65 9.15 36.65

Haller Michèle 1994 TSV Rohrdorf 8.85 9.25 8.95 8.35 35.40

Baumli Michelle 1993 ESV Eschenbach 9.35 9.00 9.25 8.75 36.35

Reichmuth Lucia 1992 Grosswangen 9.00 8.80 7.75 8.70 34.25

36.75 36.60 35.85 35.20 144.40

19 143.55 Punkte Graubünden II

Janka Livia 1991 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 9.00 9.05 8.85 8.55 35.45

Schaniel Andrea 1994 Getu Malans 9.35 9.10 9.25 8.60 36.30

Perret Michaela 1995 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 8.70 8.85 9.05 8.25 34.85

Kehl Mira 1992 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 8.85 8.75 9.15 8.60 35.35

Carta Tanja 1993 Getu Malans 9.35 8.90 8.75 9.05 36.05

36.55 35.90 36.30 34.80 143.55

20 142.80 Punkte Fribourg

Berger Manon 1992 Freiburgia 8.90 9.10 8.70 8.50 35.20

Müry Fiona 1994 La Combert 8.95 8.45 9.15 7.70 34.25

Blanc Angélique 1996 Bulle 9.25 8.35 9.45 8.40 35.45

Jaquet Clémence 1994 Bulle 9.20 9.30 9.05 8.45 36.00

Epper Pascale 1994 St-Aubin 8.95 8.85 8.80 8.95 35.55

36.35 35.70 36.45 34.30 142.80

21 141.65 Punkte Solothurn

Schneeberger Yvana 1996 Wolfwil 9.00 8.90 9.20 8.35 35.45

Glaus Deborah 1994 Wolfwil 8.85 8.75 9.00 9.05 35.65

Meier Sara 1993 Kaufleute Solothurn 8.90 8.80 8.80 8.60 35.10

Stingelin Elisabeth 1996 Kaufleute Solothurn 9.00 8.70 8.85 8.90 35.45

Lüthi Denise 1991 Kaufleute Solothurn 8.45 8.60 8.80 8.20 34.05

35.75 35.15 35.85 34.90 141.65
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22 141.20 Punkte Ticino II

Rè Chiara 1993 SFG Biasca 9.30 8.95 8.90 8.40 35.55

Masneri Alice 1993 SFG Canobbio 9.20 8.75 9.10 8.65 35.70

Vanoni Gae 1992 SFG Manno 9.00 8.60 9.05 8.15 34.80

Lepori Caterina 1991 SFG Sementina 8.90 8.10 8.85 8.50 34.35

Miloloza Ruza 1992 SFG Bellinzona 8.85 8.35 8.95 8.60 34.75

36.40 34.65 36.00 34.15 141.20

23 139.25 Punkte Schwyz

Ulrich Angela 1990 Arth 8.80 7.05 8.15 8.45 32.45

Keller Alexandra 1995 Siebnen 8.60 8.65 7.90 7.80 32.95

Marty Viktoria 1994 Wollerau-Bäch 8.45 9.00 8.75 8.00 34.20

Meister Laura 1993 Schindellegi 8.85 9.25 8.70 8.65 35.45

Dietziker Cornelia 1992 Schindellegi 9.35 9.20 0.00 8.95 27.50

35.60 36.10 33.50 34.05 139.25

24 138.75 Punkte Zug

Keiser Annja 1994 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.15 9.35 9.50 8.95 36.95

Ott Nadine 1994 STV Unterägeri 8.45 8.55 8.80 8.65 34.45

Kiatprasert Sirima 1991 STV Menzingen 8.30 8.05 8.65 7.20 32.20

Weiss Celina 1993 TV Cham 1884 8.80 8.60 8.45 7.50 33.35

Späni Tatjana 1994 STV Unterägeri 8.65 8.90 8.70 7.55 33.80

35.05 35.40 35.65 32.65 138.75

25 97.65 Punkte Baselland

Lüönd Antonia 1994 TV Therwil 8.70 7.85 7.70 8.05 32.30

Dändliker Lena 1994 TV Therwil 8.25 7.95 8.15 8.30 32.65

Saladin Cécile 1994 TV Therwil 8.00 8.30 8.85 7.55 32.70

24.95 24.10 24.70 23.90 97.65



Kat. 5 Qualifikation Final 2008

Nr. Jg Verband

263 Fretz Stefanie 1986 Getu Uerkheim Aargau

262 Schwammberger Lisa 1995 Getu Uerkheim Aargau

260 Haller Sina 1995 Getu Uerkheim Aargau

215 Van der Werff Robin 1996 Getu Rehetobel Appenzell

268 Kummer Noelia 1995 Getu Büren Bern

227 Di Santo Mélissandre 1995 Chêne Gymnastique Genève Genève

308 Scherrer Mercedes 1995 Getu Malans Graubünden

304 Marino Luana 1996 Geräteriege BTV Schiers Graubünden

307 Worni Angela 1995 Geräteriege BTV Schiers Graubünden

306 Holzinger Nadine 1995 Geräteriege BTV Schiers Graubünden

236 Jeambrun Laurie 1994 Fémina-Sport Glovelier Jura

237 Henz Margaux 1996 Fémina-Sport Glovelier Jura

294 Gasser Marion 1995 BTV Luzern Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

296 Schwegler Isabelle 1996 Beromünster Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

298 Schwegler Raphaela 1994 Zell Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

295 Stadelmann Andrea 1995 Willisau Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

252 Meile Andrea 1995 Hochdorf Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

256 Sandoz Vania 1993 Gym juniors, La Chaux-de-Fonds Neuchâtel

257 Fluckiger Coralie 1995 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz Neuchâtel

280 Galliker Carola 1992 ESV Eschenbach Sport Union Schweiz

285 Hutter Luzia 1995 GETU STV Kriessern St. Gallen

286 Lanter Céline 1995 GETU STV Uzwil St. Gallen

287 Schütz Virginia 1996 GETU Staad St. Gallen

284 Burkard Daniela 1995 GETU STV Uzwil St. Gallen

288 Leber Céline 1995 GETU STV Uzwil St. Gallen

316 Schönenberger Jana 1995 GETU STV Uzwil St. Gallen

315 Rossi Lara 1993 GETU STV Uzwil St. Gallen

318 Bargues Nina 1994 GETU Staad St. Gallen

317 Gmünder Nadja 1994 GETU STV Uzwil St. Gallen

303 Siegrist Cendrine 1996 Arbon Thurgau

299 Heller Katrin 1995 Arbon Thurgau

290 Montalbetti Alessia 1995 SFG Bellinzona Ticino

289 Bisaccia Fabiana 1994 SFG Bellinzona Ticino

291 Beltrami Arianna 1991 SFG Bellinzona Ticino

323 Imhof Sonja 1995 Geräteriege Bürglen Uri

320 Zgraggen Désirée 1997 Geräteriege Bürglen Uri

226 Théodoloz Marie 1995 Uvrier-Sports Valais

312 Pilloud Céline 1995 Vevey Jeunes-Pariotes Vaud

206 Keiser Annja 1994 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz Zug

278 Zwicky Lisa 1995 Winterthur Zürich
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Kopiert auf Canon
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Rang Jg Total

1 150.00 Punkte Bern I

Rodriguez Iria 1991 TV Lyss 9.30 9.40 8.65 8.30 35.65

Gisler Corinne 1993 TV Orpund 9.30 9.00 9.00 9.05 36.35

Christen Nina 1994 Getu Büren 9.55 9.40 9.50 9.00 37.45

Deppeler Anna 1995 BTV Bern 9.65 9.55 9.50 9.65 38.35

Grossenbacher Jasmin 1991 TV Orpund 9.85 9.15 9.45 9.00 37.45

38.35 37.50 37.45 36.70 150.00

2 149.45 Punkte St. Gallen I

Buschor Natalie 1992 GETU STV Kriessern 9.40 8.95 9.05 9.05 36.45

Burkard Tanja 1992 GETU STV Uzwil 9.45 9.40 9.30 9.25 37.40

Engler Martina 1994 Getu Sevelen 9.45 9.20 9.15 9.35 37.15

Graber Jana 1995 GETU STV Kriessern 9.75 9.55 9.10 8.80 37.20

Graber Leila 1995 GETU STV Kriessern 9.55 9.20 9.40 9.30 37.45

38.20 37.35 36.95 36.95 149.45

3 148.90 Punkte Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden I

Strässle Nicole 1992 BTV Luzern 9.25 9.15 9.50 9.50 37.40

Aregger Selina 1992 Willisau 9.45 9.65 9.05 9.35 37.50

Rinert Selina 1992 BTV Luzern 9.25 9.15 9.15 8.55 36.10

Konzelmann Corinne 1991 Eschenbach 9.45 8.95 9.20 8.65 36.25

Von Rotz Monika 1993 Obwalden 9.15 9.45 9.40 9.35 37.35

37.40 37.40 37.25 36.85 148.90

4 148.80 Punkte St. Gallen II

Britt Lorena 1992 GETU STV Uzwil 8.90 9.15 9.00 9.35 36.40

Edelmann Carola 1990 GETU Staad 9.50 9.25 8.95 8.90 36.60

Jost Eliane 1994 STV Widnau 9.65 9.20 9.40 9.30 37.55

Gerth Nathalie 1992 GETU Staad 9.55 9.20 9.15 9.70 37.60

Kägi Larissa 1993 GETU STV Uzwil 8.95 9.30 8.95 9.35 36.55

37.65 36.95 36.50 37.70 148.80

5 148.05 Punkte Graubünden

Foffa Selina 1992 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 9.35 9.30 9.45 9.50 37.60

Schär Amanda 1994 Getu TZ Engiadina 9.45 9.05 9.05 8.75 36.30

Spescha Corina 1991 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 9.40 9.20 9.40 9.15 37.15

Schär Sina 1992 Getu TZ Engiadina 9.25 8.45 9.30 8.90 35.90

Vogel Anja 1994 Getu Malans 9.30 9.10 9.15 9.05 36.60

37.50 36.65 37.30 36.60 148.05

6 147.25 Punkte Appenzell

Forster Sarah 1991 Getu Rehetobel 9.55 9.35 9.55 9.20 37.65

Graf Livia 1993 Getu Rehetobel 9.05 9.30 9.05 9.25 36.65

Lanker Chantal 1988 Getu Rehetobel 8.90 9.05 9.05 8.60 35.60

Sonderegger Flavia 1992 Getu Rehetobel 8.95 8.80 8.45 8.20 34.40

Tobler Ramona 1991 Getu Rehetobel 9.45 9.30 9.65 8.90 37.30

37.00 37.00 37.30 35.95 147.25

7 147.10 Punkte Neuchâtel

Voillat Zoé 1991 Gym juniors, La Chaux-de-Fonds 8.80 8.90 9.10 8.70 35.50

Sester Maïté 1990 Gym juniors, La Chaux-de-Fonds 9.25 8.95 8.50 9.30 36.00

Fiorucci Marion 1992 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.05 9.05 8.75 9.30 36.15

Sester Maude 1992 Gym juniors, La Chaux-de-Fonds 9.45 9.00 9.10 9.55 37.10

Tornare Mélanie 1994 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.55 8.95 9.35 9.40 37.25

37.30 35.95 36.30 37.55 147.10
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8 146.30 Punkte Solothurn

Gertsch Sabine 1990 Kaufleute Solothurn 9.35 9.30 8.85 8.45 35.95

Bösiger Fabienne 1994 Kaufleute Solothurn 9.20 9.15 9.30 9.00 36.65

Cervi Laura 1993 Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15 9.45 9.15 9.05 36.80

Torre Linda 1992 Kaufleute 8.90 9.30 9.15 8.95 36.30

Sidler Sarah 1994 Wolfwil 8.95 9.45 8.60 8.70 35.70

36.65 37.50 36.45 35.70 146.30

9 146.20 Punkte Aargau

Binder Alisha 1992 BTV Aarau 8.35 9.05 8.95 8.45 34.80

Seiler Linda 1993 Getu Uerkheim 9.30 9.15 8.75 8.75 35.95

Zulauf Saskia 1994 Gränichen STV 9.35 9.20 8.90 8.95 36.40

Uehli Sereina 1991 TSV Rohrdorf 9.25 9.15 9.20 8.75 36.35

Arn Isabelle 1992 Getu Uerkheim 9.45 9.35 9.50 9.00 37.30

37.35 36.85 36.55 35.45 146.20

10 145.85 Punkte Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden II

Meier Stefanie 1993 Grosswangen 8.90 9.10 9.25 8.80 36.05

Meile Nadja 1993 Hochdorf 9.30 9.20 9.50 9.00 37.00

Kuster Carina 1992 TZN Nidwalden 9.05 9.30 8.75 8.55 35.65

Renggli Petra 1991 Willisau 9.25 8.95 9.20 8.75 36.15

Budmiger Cornelia 1992 Ballwil 9.05 9.40 9.15 8.35 35.95

36.65 37.00 37.10 35.10 145.85

11 145.55 Punkte Thurgau

Möri Nathalie 1992 Steckborn 9.20 9.00 8.80 8.40 35.40

Bärlocher Francesca 1993 Balterswil 9.15 9.20 9.25 9.30 36.90

Gantenbein Corinne 1992 Balterswil 9.05 8.95 9.15 8.75 35.90

Wehrle Denise 1994 Balterswil 8.95 8.95 9.25 9.10 36.25

v. Geijtenbeek Sophie 1992 Steckborn 9.05 8.75 9.20 9.00 36.00

36.45 36.10 36.85 36.15 145.55

12 145.10 Punkte Zürich

Schneider Nathalie 1991 Urdorf 8.95 9.35 8.80 8.70 35.80

Gillard Stefanie 1991 Weiningen 9.15 9.10 8.85 8.75 35.85

De Schoenmacker Iara 1995 Winterthur 9.50 9.20 8.70 8.45 35.85

Mori Désirée 1992 Urdorf 9.25 8.70 8.90 8.30 35.15

Bill Martina 1993 Winterthur 9.60 8.90 9.35 9.25 37.10

37.50 36.55 35.90 35.15 145.10

13 144.85 Punkte Vaud

Jaccard Sandy 1993 Yverdon Amis-Gym 9.15 9.65 9.70 9.50 38.00

Frossard Tiffany 1993 Gland 9.05 9.20 9.45 8.45 36.15

Steiner Laurence 1992 Vevey-Ancienne 8.95 9.20 8.65 7.05 33.85

Mermod Gaëlle 1989 Lausanne-Amis-Gym 8.95 8.75 8.70 8.50 34.90

Blanc Fanny 1992 Yverdon Amis-Gym 9.20 9.20 8.65 8.30 35.35

36.35 37.25 36.50 34.75 144.85

14 144.45 Punkte Jura

Gisiger Charlène 1989 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.20 8.75 9.30 8.10 35.35

Tonnerre Mylène 1990 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.20 8.95 9.15 8.70 36.00

Corbat Delphine 1991 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.15 9.05 8.95 8.65 35.80

Etienne Léane 1991 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.40 9.45 9.35 9.10 37.30

36.95 36.20 36.75 34.55 144.45
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15 143.85 Punkte Fribourg

Guillot Aurélia 1990 Bulle 9.15 8.75 0.00 0.00 17.90

Philipona Corinne 1992 Bulle 9.15 9.20 8.45 8.55 35.35

Schneider Florence 1991 Bulle 9.05 9.20 9.05 8.55 35.85

Bersier Oria 1991 Bulle 8.80 9.30 9.10 8.30 35.50

Bussard Jenny 1990 Bulle 8.85 9.35 9.10 9.50 36.80

36.20 37.05 35.70 34.90 143.85

16 143.50 Punkte Bern II

Rolli Liv 1992 Getu Wichtrach 8.50 8.95 8.70 8.75 34.90

Schlup Sara 1990 Getu Büren 9.15 9.00 9.30 8.60 36.05

Burn Sandra 1993 Getu Einigen 8.90 9.15 8.35 9.15 35.55

Kauer Ramona 1995 Getu Einigen 9.15 9.25 8.80 8.80 36.00

Busco Federica 1994 Getu Einigen 9.25 8.75 8.60 8.45 35.05

36.45 36.35 35.40 35.30 143.50

17 142.85 Punkte Valais

Tscherrig Jessica 1993 Sierre-Gym 8.70 8.55 8.85 8.60 34.70

Reymond Delphine 1993 Sion-Jeunes 8.95 8.90 8.40 7.70 33.95

Tissières Mathilde 1993 Martigny-Octoduria 8.70 8.65 8.15 8.50 34.00

Guigoz Amandine 1995 Martigny-Octoduria 9.30 8.85 9.10 9.55 36.80

Panchard Jessica 1993 Uvrier-Sports 8.90 9.70 9.20 8.70 36.50

35.85 36.10 35.55 35.35 142.85

18 141.95 Punkte Sport Union Schweiz

Vogt Leandra 1990 TSV Rohrdorf 9.15 9.10 8.35 8.20 34.80

Müller Marina 1993 KTV Schongau 8.75 8.60 8.40 8.65 34.40

Schmid Nicole 1989 TSV Rohrdorf 8.95 8.75 9.05 8.50 35.25

Müller Nicole 1991 Geräteriege Kerns 8.75 8.95 8.95 9.15 35.80

Hochstrasser Livia 1992 TSV Rohrdorf 9.10 9.25 8.70 8.55 35.60

35.95 36.05 35.10 34.85 141.95

19 141.10 Punkte Ticino I

Jurietti Sara 1992 SFG Bellinzona 9.30 9.35 9.35 9.35 37.35

Gehringer Jenny 1992 SFG Bellinzona 9.20 8.20 8.90 8.20 34.50

Picco Gloria 1990 SG Lugano 9.25 8.70 8.55 8.05 34.55

Python Michèle 1990 SFG Sementina 9.15 8.25 8.95 8.20 34.55

Poma Evelyn 1991 SFG Chiasso 8.80 8.25 8.30 8.15 33.50

36.90 34.55 35.75 33.90 141.10

20 140.40 Punkte Baselland

Staub Rita 1992 TV Therwil 9.15 8.35 8.90 7.60 34.00

Heggli Irina 1991 TV Ziefen 9.35 8.90 8.95 8.30 35.50

Rossi Ambre 1990 TV Ziefen 8.95 8.20 8.45 7.85 33.45

Salvisberg Sabrina 1990 TV Ziefen 9.00 8.70 8.65 8.60 34.95

Brodbeck Andrea 1991 TV Ziefen 9.30 9.05 8.45 8.90 35.70

36.80 35.00 34.95 33.65 140.40

21 140.10 Punkte Genève

Schneeberger Marie 1992 Meyrin 9.30 8.75 8.80 9.10 35.95

Truffer Sarah 1991 Meyrin 8.60 8.00 8.30 7.90 32.80

Bugnon Camille 1992 Carouge 8.85 8.15 8.85 8.30 34.15

Nassik Malika 1992 Chêne Gymnastique Genève 9.25 8.95 8.75 8.95 35.90

Sandoz Fanny 1992 Meyrin 8.95 8.45 8.80 6.95 33.15

36.35 34.30 35.20 34.25 140.10
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22 129.90 Punkte Ticino II

Caldelari Raissa 1988 SFG Bellinzona 8.10 8.35 8.20 7.80 32.45

Piacente Tatiana 1989 SFG Sementina 7.80 7.75 8.55 6.10 30.20

Bernasconi Lara 1992 SFG Canobbio 8.55 8.15 7.85 8.10 32.65

Arrigoni Sveva 1989 SFG Stabio 8.55 8.15 8.15 6.20 31.05

Jacobacci Melissa 1990 SFG Sementina 8.25 8.80 8.20 7.80 33.05

33.45 33.45 33.10 29.90 129.90

23 128.80 Punkte Schwyz

Bernet Jasmine 1990 Siebnen 8.60 8.60 8.60 5.65 31.45

Bürgi Eliane 1992 Siebnen 8.80 8.35 8.05 6.00 31.20

Ziltener Janine 1988 Siebnen 8.60 8.20 8.60 6.55 31.95

Kobler Cindy 1990 Siebnen 8.75 8.90 9.20 7.35 34.20

34.75 34.05 34.45 25.55 128.80

24 35.75 Punkte Uri

Kulac Derya 1989 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.45 8.90 8.55 8.85 35.75

9.45 8.90 8.55 8.85 35.75

25 35.60 Punkte Zug

Keiser Fabienne 1990 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.95 9.40 8.20 35.60

9.05 8.95 9.40 8.20 35.60



SM Geräteturnen Halbfinal

Kat. 6 Qualifikation Final 2008

Nr. Jg Verband

496 Arn Isabelle 1992 Getu Uerkheim Aargau

494 Zulauf Saskia 1994 Gränichen STV Aargau

495 Uehli Sereina 1991 TSV Rohrdorf Aargau

447 Forster Sarah 1991 Getu Rehetobel Appenzell

451 Tobler Ramona 1991 Getu Rehetobel Appenzell

448 Graf Livia 1993 Getu Rehetobel Appenzell

490 Deppeler Anna 1995 BTV Bern Bern

489 Christen Nina 1994 Getu Büren Bern

491 Grossenbacher Jasmin 1991 TV Orpund Bern

488 Gisler Corinne 1993 TV Orpund Bern

410 Bussard Jenny 1990 Bulle Fribourg

507 Foffa Selina 1992 Geräteriege BTV Schiers Graubünden

504 Spescha Corina 1991 Geräteriege BTV Schiers Graubünden

506 Vogel Anja 1994 Getu Malans Graubünden

503 Schär Amanda 1994 Getu TZ Engiadina Graubünden

466 Etienne Léane 1991 Fémina-Sport Glovelier Jura

514 Aregger Selina 1992 Willisau Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

513 Strässle Nicole 1992 BTV Luzern Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

517 Von Rotz Monika 1993 Obwalden Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

453 Meile Nadja 1993 Hochdorf Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

512 Tornare Mélanie 1994 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz Neuchâtel

511 Sester Maude 1992 Gym juniors, La Chaux-de-Fonds Neuchâtel

413 Cervi Laura 1993 Kaufleute Solothurn Solothurn

412 Bösiger Fabienne 1994 Kaufleute Solothurn Solothurn

414 Torre Linda 1992 Kaufleute Solothurn

501 Graber Leila 1995 GETU STV Kriessern St. Gallen

498 Burkard Tanja 1992 GETU STV Uzwil St. Gallen

500 Graber Jana 1995 GETU STV Kriessern St. Gallen

499 Engler Martina 1994 Getu Sevelen St. Gallen

497 Buschor Natalie 1992 GETU STV Kriessern St. Gallen

475 Gerth Nathalie 1992 GETU Staad St. Gallen

474 Jost Eliane 1994 STV Widnau St. Gallen

473 Edelmann Carola 1990 GETU Staad St. Gallen

476 Kägi Larissa 1993 GETU STV Uzwil St. Gallen

472 Britt Lorena 1992 GETU STV Uzwil St. Gallen

443 Bärlocher Francesca 1993 Balterswil Thurgau

482 Jurietti Sara 1992 SFG Bellinzona Ticino

419 Guigoz Amandine 1995 Martigny-Octoduria Valais

420 Panchard Jessica 1993 Uvrier-Sports Valais

457 Jaccard Sandy 1993 Yverdon Amis-Gym Vaud

471 Bill Martina 1993 Winterthur Zürich

Name
Nom
Nome

Vorname
Prénom
Cognome

Verein
Société
Società



Kopiert auf Canon

Kategorie 7

Rang Jg Total

1 151.40 Punkte Aargau I

Häusermann Fabienne 1992 Getu Uerkheim 9.40 9.00 9.55 9.20 37.15

Zubler Isabelle 1986 BTV Aarau 9.15 9.45 9.20 9.05 36.85

Arn Stefanie 1988 Getu Uerkheim 9.45 9.20 9.10 9.35 37.10

Crameri Manuela 1988 BTV Aarau 9.70 9.30 9.40 9.45 37.85

Savaré Chantal 1994 DTV Wettingen 9.85 9.65 9.70 9.55 38.75

38.40 37.60 37.85 37.55 151.40

2 151.25 Punkte Uri

Gisler Barbara 1988 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.45 9.30 9.30 9.35 37.40

Müller Karin 1990 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.20 8.50 9.20 9.40 36.30

Baumann Vanessa 1990 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.70 9.05 9.40 9.45 37.60

Zgraggen Raphaela 1992 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.35 9.40 9.60 9.00 37.35

Gisler Lilian 1984 Geräteriege Bürglen 9.50 9.35 10.00 9.65 38.50

38.00 37.10 38.30 37.85 151.25

3 150.05 Punkte St. Gallen I

Barts Stefanie 1987 GETU Staad 9.65 9.00 9.30 9.45 37.40

Grässli Heidi 1989 GETU Gams 9.40 9.20 9.25 9.05 36.90

Lüchinger Ramona 1994 GETU STV Kriessern 9.50 9.05 9.45 9.30 37.30

Lutz Tabea 1992 GETU STV Kriessern 9.40 9.10 9.35 9.50 37.35

Gerth Fabienne 1986 GETU Staad 9.55 9.45 9.30 9.50 37.80

38.10 36.80 37.40 37.75 150.05

4 149.30 Punkte Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden I

Emmenegger Jennifer 1986 BTV Luzern 9.55 9.30 9.60 9.30 37.75

Kurmann Larissa 1992 TZN Nidwalden 9.40 9.10 9.25 9.00 36.75

Schwegler Nadine 1993 Beromünster 9.30 9.35 9.35 9.40 37.40

Lustenberger Simone 1986 BTV Luzern 9.45 9.20 9.35 8.55 36.55

Wismer Léonie 1992 Beromünster 9.40 9.00 9.35 9.20 36.95

37.80 36.95 37.65 36.90 149.30

5 149.05 Punkte Valais

Reymond Anne-Sophie 1990 Sion AG 13* 8.75 9.20 9.00 9.15 36.10

Pradegan Jessica 1989 Martigny-Octoduria 8.85 9.05 9.25 9.05 36.20

Fleury Elodie 1985 Uvrier-Sports 9.40 9.35 9.30 9.25 37.30

Reymond Amélie 1987 Uvrier-Sports 9.55 9.45 9.10 9.55 37.65

Théodoloz Noémie 1991 Uvrier-Sports 9.10 9.60 9.50 9.45 37.65

36.90 37.60 37.15 37.40 149.05

6 147.45 Punkte Vaud

Guignard Diane 1988 Vevey-Ancienne 8.30 8.60 8.85 8.55 34.30

Jacques Caroline 1985 Vevey-Ancienne 9.10 8.50 8.85 8.65 35.10

Valenzano Mélissa 1991 Vevey-Jeunes-Patriotes 9.75 9.40 9.50 9.45 38.10

Zenari Melisa 1983 Vevey-Jeunes-Patriotes 9.20 8.95 9.70 9.25 37.10

Bichet Sabrina 1985 Yverdon Amis-gym 9.50 9.10 9.30 9.15 37.05

37.55 36.05 37.35 36.50 147.45

7 146.90 Punkte St. Gallen II

Brägger Corina 1991 GETU STV Uzwil 9.25 9.05 9.50 9.15 36.95

Barts Selina 1992 GETU Staad 8.70 9.10 9.00 8.90 35.70

Lutz Lorena 1989 GETU STV Kriessern 9.10 9.20 8.85 9.30 36.45

Thomas Sheena 1990 GETU STV Uzwil 8.80 9.35 9.15 9.30 36.60

Tschirky Dominique 1990 TV Bazenheid 8.90 9.15 9.30 9.35 36.70

36.05 36.80 36.95 37.10 146.90
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8 146.85 Punkte Zürich

Gysel Sonja 1984 Rafz 9.50 8.95 9.40 8.65 36.50

Oberli Sonja 1987 Hinwil 8.95 8.90 9.30 8.55 35.70

Zeiher Bettina 1986 Samstagern 9.25 8.50 9.40 9.35 36.50

Rosato Daniela 1985 Rikon 9.30 8.30 8.80 9.05 35.45

Mattli Nicole 1986 ZH-Altstetten 9.75 9.50 8.80 9.25 37.30

37.80 35.85 36.90 36.30 146.85

9 146.55 Punkte Graubünden

Scherrer Martina 1987 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 8.90 9.10 8.75 9.15 35.90

Janett Pierina 1990 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 8.90 9.30 8.90 8.95 36.05

Ruhstaller Andrea 1985 Getu TZ Engiadina 8.75 9.20 9.30 9.15 36.40

Hartmann Claudia 1988 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 8.70 9.40 9.05 9.20 36.35

Adank Michaela 1985 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 9.35 9.25 9.20 9.55 37.35

35.90 37.15 36.45 37.05 146.55

10 145.45 Punkte Neuchâtel

Spycher Odile 1988 Gym juniors, La Chaux-de-Fonds 9.10 7.50 8.50 8.35 33.45

Bourquin Rachel 1990 Gym juniors, La Chaux-de-Fonds 8.85 8.35 8.95 8.50 34.65

Schönenberg Nadia 1988 Gym juniors, La Chaux-de-Fonds 9.15 8.95 9.00 8.90 36.00

Zeender Margaux 1988 Gym juniors, La Chaux-de-Fonds 8.75 9.20 9.40 9.15 36.50

Evard Océane 1991 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.60 9.40 9.45 9.50 37.95

36.70 35.90 36.80 36.05 145.45

11 145.15 Punkte Genève

Taverna Natascia 1980 Chêne Gymnastique Genève 9.85 9.05 9.50 9.45 37.85

Delaporte Amandine 1989 Chêne Gymnastique Genève 8.90 8.60 9.55 8.70 35.75

Trotti Céline 1984 Chêne Gymnastique Genève 9.15 8.60 9.10 9.35 36.20

Vaney Karine 1988 Collonge-Bellerive 8.80 8.50 8.85 9.15 35.30

Rüttimann Jennifer 1987 Meyrin 8.75 7.10 8.25 8.75 32.85

36.70 34.75 37.00 36.70 145.15

12 144.85 Punkte Bern I

Rösti Steffi 1988 TV Zweisimmen 8.80 8.65 9.15 8.70 35.30

Marti Martina 1988 TV Lyss 9.05 8.90 9.15 8.05 35.15

Marthaler Tina 1981 BTV Bern 9.35 8.40 8.95 8.95 35.65

Kienholz Andrea 1983 BTV Bern 9.05 9.25 8.95 8.95 36.20

Dietrich Anja 1992 Getu Einigen 9.25 9.20 9.55 8.75 36.75

36.70 36.00 36.80 35.35 144.85

13 144.35 Punkte Solothurn

Heer Olivia 1992 Wolfwil 8.90 9.35 8.90 9.20 36.35

Carteni Lorena 1986 Matzendorf 9.25 8.30 9.00 9.35 35.90

Bisig Michela 1990 Kaufleute Solothurn 8.80 9.10 8.40 9.05 35.35

Jakob Selina 1989 Matzendorf 8.50 9.15 8.70 8.95 35.30

Probst Ramona 1988 Matzendorf 8.90 8.60 9.15 8.30 34.95

35.85 36.20 35.75 36.55 144.35

14 143.95 Punkte Thurgau

Forrer Karin 1985 Bischofszell 8.50 8.05 8.95 8.50 34.00

Bruni Corinne 1989 Güttingen 8.75 8.60 9.30 8.65 35.30

Fischer Olivia 1992 Arbon 8.45 8.60 9.15 8.80 35.00

Brühlmann Claudia 1986 Arbon 9.30 9.25 8.65 9.25 36.45

Ramseier Bianca 1990 Balterswil 9.05 9.40 9.45 8.95 36.85

35.60 35.85 36.85 35.65 143.95
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15 143.40 Punkte Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden II

Wicki Jasmin 1992 TZN Nidwalden 9.05 9.25 8.40 9.15 35.85

Müller Corina 1991 TZN Nidwalden 9.10 9.30 8.75 9.25 36.40

Gauch Milena 1989 TZN Nidwalden 9.10 8.60 8.15 8.70 34.55

Betschart Karin 1989 TZN Nidwalden 8.40 8.35 8.50 7.15 32.40

Barmettler Antonia 1990 STV Luzern 8.90 9.15 9.45 8.75 36.25

36.15 36.30 35.10 35.85 143.40

16 142.10 Punkte Jura

Spinelli Justine 1986 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.25 8.70 8.90 9.15 36.00

Mischler Cyndie 1988 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.15 8.55 8.55 8.95 34.20

Beuchat Estelle 1990 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.55 8.95 9.35 8.95 36.80

Lemoine Tiffany 1989 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.40 7.80 9.25 8.65 35.10

36.35 34.00 36.05 35.70 142.10

17 141.75 Punkte Aargau II

Hauller Nicole 1992 Gränichen STV 8.75 7.50 8.85 7.80 32.90

Egloff Miriam 1988 TSV Rohrdorf 7.25 8.50 8.50 8.85 33.10

Häfeli Desirée 1988 BTV Aarau 9.15 8.70 8.70 8.75 35.30

Irniger Andrea 1990 TSV Rohrdorf 9.10 8.35 9.25 9.10 35.80

Lüscher Muriel 1989 BTV Aarau 9.15 8.50 9.05 9.00 35.70

36.15 34.05 35.85 35.70 141.75

18 140.95 Punkte Ticino

Castelletti Carolina 1985 SFG Chiasso 9.30 8.55 8.75 9.25 35.85

Poggiati Michela 1986 SFG Canobbio 8.95 9.15 8.75 9.50 36.35

Zanetti Prisca 1987 SFG Biasca 9.40 8.80 8.60 7.75 34.55

Barilone Daiana 1986 SG Lugano 9.20 8.55 8.65 7.80 34.20

36.85 35.05 34.75 34.30 140.95

19 138.65 Punkte Fribourg

Moret Marlyse 1985 Bulle 8.50 8.40 8.85 8.85 34.60

Noorjan Shérine 1985 Fribourg-Ancienne 8.40 8.55 8.70 8.90 34.55

Salicio Christelle 1988 Freiburgia 8.65 8.40 8.80 7.80 33.65

Moradpour Eloïse 1986 Bulle 8.35 8.50 8.35 8.30 33.50

Vonlanthen Aline 1986 Freiburgia 8.80 8.35 9.35 8.70 35.20

34.35 33.85 35.70 34.75 138.65

20 134.00 Punkte Bern II

Gobeli Daliah 1990 TV Zweisimmen 7.60 8.50 8.85 8.65 33.60

Bastardoz Emilie 1990 FSG St.Imier 8.60 8.80 8.90 7.55 33.85

Sarbach Isabelle 1988 Getu Einigen 8.05 7.30 8.95 7.90 32.20

Niggeler Sabine 1989 TV Orpund 8.35 8.15 9.00 8.85 34.35

32.60 32.75 35.70 32.95 134.00

21 130.90 Punkte Schwyz

Spiess Fabienne 1988 Buttikon-Schübelbach 8.00 7.00 6.30 7.20 28.50

Kuriger Sandra 1986 Siebnen 8.45 6.65 7.75 7.80 30.65

Blöchlinger Angi 1989 Siebnen 7.95 7.65 8.10 7.35 31.05

Schnyder Patrizia 1988 Schindellegi 8.70 8.20 8.70 8.35 33.95

Nussbaumer Manuela 1985 Siebnen 8.60 8.80 8.75 8.70 34.85

33.75 31.65 33.30 32.20 130.90
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22 73.10 Punkte Appenzell

Fitzi Ines 1986 Getu Rehetobel 9.30 8.35 8.85 9.05 35.55

Hohl Franziska 1986 Getu Rehetobel 9.60 9.40 9.30 9.25 37.55

18.90 17.75 18.15 18.30 73.10



SM Geräteturnen Halbfinal

Kat. 7 Qualifikation Final 2008

Nr. Jg Verband

165 Savaré Chantal 1994 DTV Wettingen Aargau

164 Crameri Manuela 1988 BTV Aarau Aargau

161 Häusermann Fabienne 1992 Getu Uerkheim Aargau

163 Arn Stefanie 1988 Getu Uerkheim Aargau

162 Zubler Isabelle 1986 BTV Aarau Aargau

96 Hohl Franziska 1986 Getu Rehetobel Appenzell

154 Dietrich Anja 1992 Getu Einigen Bern

122 Taverna Natascia 1980 Chêne Gymnastique Genève Genève

131 Adank Michaela 1985 Geräteriege BTV Schiers Graubünden

88 Beuchat Estelle 1990 Fémina-Sport Glovelier Jura

156 Emmenegger Jennifer 1986 BTV Luzern Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

158 Schwegler Nadine 1993 Beromünster Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

160 Wismer Léonie 1992 Beromünster Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

157 Kurmann Larissa 1992 TZN Nidwalden Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

159 Lustenberger Simone 1986 BTV Luzern Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

111 Evard Océane 1991 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz Neuchâtel

110 Zeender Margaux 1988 Gym juniors, La Chaux-de-Fonds Neuchâtel

150 Gerth Fabienne 1986 GETU Staad St. Gallen

146 Barts Stefanie 1987 GETU Staad St. Gallen

149 Lutz Tabea 1992 GETU STV Kriessern St. Gallen

148 Lüchinger Ramona 1994 GETU STV Kriessern St. Gallen

147 Grässli Heidi 1989 GETU Gams St. Gallen

117 Brägger Corina 1991 GETU STV Uzwil St. Gallen

121 Tschirky Dominique 1990 TV Bazenheid St. Gallen

120 Thomas Sheena 1990 GETU STV Uzwil St. Gallen

119 Lutz Lorena 1989 GETU STV Kriessern St. Gallen

116 Ramseier Bianca 1990 Balterswil Thurgau

115 Brühlmann Claudia 1986 Arbon Thurgau

180 Gisler Lilian 1984 Geräteriege Bürglen Uri

178 Baumann Vanessa 1990 Geräteriege Bürglen Uri

176 Gisler Barbara 1988 Geräteriege Bürglen Uri

179 Zgraggen Raphaela 1992 Geräteriege Bürglen Uri

169 Reymond Amélie 1987 Uvrier-Sports Valais

170 Théodoloz Noémie 1991 Uvrier-Sports Valais

168 Fleury Elodie 1985 Uvrier-Sports Valais

136 Valenzano Mélissa 1991 Vevey-Jeunes-Patriotes Vaud

137 Zenari Melisa 1983 Vevey-Jeunes-Patriotes Vaud

138 Bichet Sabrina 1985 Yverdon Amis-gym Vaud

175 Mattli Nicole 1986 ZH-Altstetten Zürich

171 Gysel Sonja 1984 Rafz Zürich

173 Zeiher Bettina 1986 Samstagern Zürich

Name
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Kopiert auf Canon
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1 111.70 Punkte Aargau

Salvini Marina 1988 DTV Wettingen 9.30 9.45 9.05 8.85 36.65

Steffen Nathalie 1984 DTV Wettingen 9.05 9.70 9.35 8.75 36.85

Wendel Angela 1985 TSV Rohrdorf 9.20 9.50 9.20 8.90 36.80

Hofer Sabrina 1981 BTV Aarau 9.25 9.70 9.15 9.60 37.70

27.75 28.90 27.70 27.35 111.70

2 111.40 Punkte Zürich I

Kaufmann Sandra 1986 Urdorf 9.30 9.40 8.55 9.25 36.50

Jehle Manuela 1980 Eglisau 9.40 9.15 9.05 9.15 36.75

Agazzi Sara 1983 ZH-Altstetten 8.85 9.50 9.00 8.80 36.15

Hug-Berglas Corine 1980 Bülach 9.60 9.55 9.05 9.15 37.35

28.30 28.45 27.10 27.55 111.40

3 110.60 Punkte Bern I

Vorpe Estelle 1975 BTV Bern 9.55 9.20 9.20 9.25 37.20

Wolf Andrea 1985 Getu Einigen 8.90 9.10 9.00 9.45 36.45

Kehrli Katrin 1984 Getu Meiringen 9.45 9.30 8.90 9.30 36.95

Hefti Nicole 1983 TV Orpund 8.90 9.10 8.85 8.45 35.30

27.90 27.60 27.10 28.00 110.60

4 109.95 Punkte Zürich II

Schlittler Jacqueline 1981 Winterthur 9.40 9.55 9.20 8.05 36.20

Honegger Nicole 1988 Dietlikon 8.95 9.65 8.65 8.50 35.75

Bucher Christina 1984 Dietlikon 9.20 9.30 8.90 9.10 36.50

Fahrni Gaby 1975 Winterthur 8.85 9.50 8.70 9.30 36.35

27.55 28.70 26.80 26.90 109.95

5 109.60 Punkte Neuchâtel

Chatelain Emma 1981 Neuchâtel Gym 9.10 9.05 8.70 7.75 34.60

Habersaat Laure 1981 Gym La Coudre 8.85 8.45 9.20 8.35 34.85

Jeanrenaud Olivia 1981 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 8.95 9.35 8.95 9.25 36.50

Jacot Véronique 1982 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 9.40 9.65 9.25 9.10 37.40

27.45 28.05 27.40 26.70 109.60

6 109.50 Punkte Graubünden

Janett Olivia 1988 TV Malans 9.25 9.25 9.05 8.45 36.00

Cornut Jeanette 1979 FTV Davos 8.90 9.40 8.90 8.60 35.80

Adank Regina 1986 Geräteriege BTV Schiers 9.20 9.65 9.00 8.35 36.20

Göldi Annaliese 1981 Getu Malans 9.10 9.80 8.95 9.05 36.90

27.55 28.85 27.00 26.10 109.50

7 108.80 Punkte Ticino

Alberti Linda 1978 SFG Canobbio 9.25 9.30 9.35 8.95 36.85

Falconi Chiara 1980 SFG Biasca 8.40 9.10 8.70 8.65 34.85

Gianocca Viviana 1986 SFG Bellinzona 9.40 9.15 8.45 8.65 35.65

Gianinazzi Marina 1988 SFG Canobbio 9.20 9.10 9.10 8.50 35.90

27.85 27.55 27.15 26.25 108.80
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8 108.20 Punkte Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden I

Bühlmann Helene 1988 Ballwil 8.70 9.35 8.80 9.15 36.00

Ruckli Alexandra 1981 Sarnen 9.00 8.85 9.10 8.65 35.60

Troxler Rea 1986 Hochdorf 8.85 8.85 8.80 8.60 35.10

Portmann Prisca 1981 Triengen 8.90 9.65 8.50 9.10 36.15

26.75 27.85 26.70 26.90 108.20

9 107.00 Punkte Vaud

Matter Linda 1984 Yverdon Amis-gym 9.30 8.75 9.15 8.85 36.05

Christen Myriam 1985 Yverdon Amis-gym 8.90 8.75 8.75 9.10 35.50

Pulver Sylvie 1987 Moudon-St-Cierges 8.75 9.00 8.90 8.40 35.05

Gruet Valérie 1980 Pomy 8.55 8.80 8.85 8.65 34.85

26.95 26.55 26.90 26.60 107.00

10 106.85 Punkte Fribourg

Ding Céline 1986 Freiburgia 8.50 9.25 8.90 8.75 35.40

Gisler Noémie 1985 Freiburgia 8.70 8.85 8.45 8.05 34.05

Juillerat Baer Jasmine 1977 Ursy 9.10 9.05 8.90 8.85 35.90

Ulveling Céline 1986 Charmey 9.15 9.05 8.55 8.60 35.35

26.95 27.35 26.35 26.20 106.85

11 106.65 Punkte St. Gallen

Güntensperger Nadine 1986 Getu STV Eschenbach 8.35 8.40 8.75 7.80 33.30

Meienhofer Carmen 1987 Zuzwil 8.90 8.65 8.70 8.55 34.80

Moser Andrea 1986 GETU Buchs 8.95 9.00 9.35 8.55 35.85

Aeberhard Cathrine 1985 GETU Buchs 9.30 8.95 8.80 8.90 35.95

27.15 26.60 26.90 26.00 106.65

12 106.35 Punkte Solothurn

Fuhrimann Martina 1978 TV Balsthal 9.35 9.00 9.25 8.95 36.55

Oberson Chantal 1982 Biberist Aktiv! 8.60 9.15 8.70 8.05 34.50

Ackermann Angela 1987 Wolfwil 8.80 8.40 8.75 7.75 33.70

Nützi Marina 1988 Wolfwil 8.55 8.65 9.10 8.70 35.00

26.75 26.80 27.10 25.70 106.35

13 105.50 Punkte Thurgau I

Niggli Gabi 1977 Güttingen 8.95 8.30 8.70 8.60 34.55

Berliat Sabrina 1988 Arbon 8.70 8.40 8.90 8.65 34.65

Stäheli Judith 1984 Arbon 8.85 8.70 8.70 8.65 34.90

Tanner Martina 1981 Neukirch-Egnach 9.05 9.30 8.55 8.65 35.55

26.85 26.40 26.30 25.95 105.50

14 105.45 Punkte Valais

Reis Christine 1986 Collombey-Muraz 8.55 8.10 7.90 6.65 31.20

Arlettaz Géraldine 1976 Martigny-Octoduria 8.55 8.50 8.30 7.90 33.25

Veuthey Chloé 1986 Collombey-Muraz 9.00 9.20 9.10 9.05 36.35

Borella Priska 1982 Sion AG 13* 9.35 8.85 8.85 8.80 35.85

26.90 26.55 26.25 25.75 105.45
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15 102.65 Punkte Thurgau II

Oehler Sonja 1987 Wigoltingen 8.70 8.40 7.95 8.10 33.15

Hohl Tabea 1983 Güttingen 8.95 7.90 8.30 8.00 33.15

Müller Stephanie 1986 Arbon 8.85 8.70 8.70 8.70 34.95

Mayer Anina 1986 Arbon 7.90 8.70 8.55 7.05 32.20

26.50 25.80 25.55 24.80 102.65

16 102.35 Punkte Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden II

Steiner Marianne 1983 Dagmersellen 8.50 8.50

Durrer Isabelle 1987 Kerns 9.15 8.55 8.80 7.65 34.15

Hug Gisela 1984 STV Luzern 8.45 8.25 8.85 8.50 34.05

Bucher Manuela 1987 STV Luzern 8.50 8.15 8.55 8.60 33.80

26.10 25.30 26.20 24.75 102.35

17 101.45 Punkte Bern II

Fehr Monika 1986 TV Ostermundigen 8.65 7.45 8.25 8.15 32.50

Schärer Antonia 1979 TV Ostermundigen 8.65 8.80 8.65 8.45 34.55

Perreten Lilian 1986 Getu Meiringen 9.00 8.10 9.00 8.30 34.40

26.30 24.35 25.90 24.90 101.45

18 67.80 Punkte Jura

Rossé Nadège 1980 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.50 8.10 8.50 8.70 33.80

Guerdat Emilie 1983 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.20 8.75 8.35 7.70 34.00

17.70 16.85 16.85 16.40 67.80

19 35.75 Punkte Appenzell

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lanker Stefanie 1985 Getu Rehetobel 9.15 8.75 8.95 8.90 35.75

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9.15 8.75 8.95 8.90 35.75

20 34.30 Punkte Genève

Christen Joelle 1985 Bernex-Confignon 9.20 8.05 8.60 8.45 34.30

9.20 8.05 8.60 8.45 34.30



SM Geräteturnen Halbfinal

Kat. D Qualifikation Final 2008

Nr. Jg Verband

45 Hofer Sabrina 1981 BTV Aarau Aargau

43 Steffen Nathalie 1984 DTV Wettingen Aargau

44 Wendel Angela 1985 TSV Rohrdorf Aargau

42 Salvini Marina 1988 DTV Wettingen Aargau

50 Vorpe Estelle 1975 BTV Bern Bern

52 Kehrli Katrin 1984 Getu Meiringen Bern

51 Wolf Andrea 1985 Getu Einigen Bern

14 Juillerat Baer Jasmine 1977 Ursy Fribourg

61 Göldi Annaliese 1981 Getu Malans Graubünden

60 Adank Regina 1986 Geräteriege BTV Schiers Graubünden

58 Janett Olivia 1988 TV Malans Graubünden

73 Portmann Prisca 1981 Triengen Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

70 Bühlmann Helene 1988 Ballwil Luzern, Ob- und Nidwalden

25 Jacot Véronique 1982 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz Neuchâtel

24 Jeanrenaud Olivia 1981 Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz Neuchâtel

32 Fuhrimann Martina 1978 TV Balsthal Solothurn

29 Aeberhard Cathrine 1985 GETU Buchs St. Gallen

62 Alberti Linda 1978 SFG Canobbio Ticino

65 Gianinazzi Marina 1988 SFG Canobbio Ticino

40 Veuthey Chloé 1986 Collombey-Muraz Valais

3 Matter Linda 1984 Yverdon Amis-gym Vaud

49 Hug-Berglas Corine 1980 Bülach Zürich

47 Jehle Manuela 1980 Eglisau Zürich

46 Kaufmann Sandra 1986 Urdorf Zürich

48 Agazzi Sara 1983 ZH-Altstetten Zürich

68 Bucher Christina 1984 Dietlikon Zürich

69 Fahrni Gaby 1975 Winterthur Zürich

66 Schlittler Jacqueline 1981 Winterthur Zürich
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